UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Lehi TAX YEAR 2018 DATE: March 31, 2019
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
2018 2017 VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001678 0.001830
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE: 5,435,544,143 106,448,308 893,335,460 10,934,267.22
TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID: 564,797.19
ABATEMENTS: 42,374.67
OTHER: 82,529.62

TOTAL RELIEF: 689,701.48

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

10,244,565.74

COLLECTION RATE
93.69%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
695,016.32

268,414.07

35,546.18

(16,358.41)

983,518.16

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
448,751.76 11,043.36 459,795.12

1,953,697.15

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 9,734,181.87

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



